Virja Open Ul1 - S:t Erikscupen deltidvling 6 sdsongen 2023 2024 page 1/1

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 9 clubs)

name State country |flag |available
AFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 1
DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 7
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 5
LOFK LIDINGO ST SWE 1
MF19 MALMO SY SWE 1
SIF NACKA ST SWE 1
UF UPPSALA ST SWE 1
WEF OREBRO MS SWE 2
ZRD STOCKHOLM ST SWE 1
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 19 fencers)

ranking | number | name and first name club flag
1| 99999 ANDERSSON Nils | DIF ST
1| 99999 | ARLING Viktor DIF ST
1| 99999 | CULLHED Hjalmar | UF UP
1| 99999 | DERNINGER Winston | DIF ST
1| 99999 | DORRANI Malcolm | DIF ST
1| 99999 | ELG Hilmer WFF O
1| 99999 | ERICSSON-CAREY |MF19
1| 99999 | GRAVEN Leo FFF ST
1| 99999 | HAKANSSON Lars  |ZRD S
1| 99999 | HELANDER Bastian | DIF ST
1| 99999 |HILLERSTROM Henr | WFF O
1| 99999 | HUANG Tini FFF ST
1| 99999 | KALVELAGE BAJRA | LOFK
1| 99999 | KRISTOFERSON BE |DIF ST
1| 99999 | MANDEL Gunnar SIF NA
1| 99999 | RUTH Edward FFF ST
1| 99999 | SAERS Joytiu Miliam | AFK S
1| 99999 | SCALAMONTI MAR |FFF ST
1| 99999 | VON SCHEDVIN Ben |FFF ST
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Overall number of participants: 19
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0
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Formula of the competition

19 fencers
1 poules: round

19 fencers

2 poules (1 poule of 10, 1 poule of 9)
Separation by : clubs

19 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 19 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1

Virja Open Ul1 - S:t Erikscupen deltévling 6 sdsongen 2023 2024

Poule No1 12:00 Piste 10/11
Referee: EKMAN Rikard SAF SOLNA, FORSSE Tor FFF STOCKHOLM

ELG Hilmer
HUANG Tini
SAERS Joytiu Miliam

DERNINGER Winston

HAKANSSON Lars
HELANDER Bastian
GRAVEN Leo
RUTH Edward

KALVELAGE BAJRAS

DORRANI Malcolm

WEF O
FFF ST
AFK S
DIF ST
ZRD S
DIF ST
FFF ST
FFF ST
LOFK
DIF ST

Poule No2 12:00 Piste 12/13
Referee: JOHNSSON Pierre DIF STOCKHOLM, BAJRASZEWSKI Robert

ARLING Viktor

ERICSSON-CAREY Ma
KRISTOFERSON BER

CULLHED Hjalmar
MANDEL Gunnar
ANDERSSON Nils

VON SCHEDVIN Benja
SCALAMONTI MARS
HILLERSTROM Henry

DIF ST
MF19
DIF ST
UF UP
SIF NA
DIF ST
FFF ST
FFF ST
WEFF O
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V/M

0.778
0.556
0.889
0.111
0.222
0.000
0.444
0.667
0.778
0.556

V/M

0.750
0.750
0.500
0.625
0.250
0.125
0.625
0.250
0.625

ind.  HS
18 33
-1 23
18 33
-15 17
-16 15
28 7
-1 25
8 31
11 31
6 29
LOFK LIDINGO
ind.  HS
7 27
14 28
2 22
2 27
-3 23
22 9
11 29
-7 19
0 24

rank
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)

rank | name and first name |flag |club V/M | ind.| HS|group
1| SAERS Joytiu Milia AFK S |0.889 | 18| 33|qualifier
2| ELG Hilmer WFF 0 |0.778 | 18| 33| qualifier
3| KALVELAGE BAJ LOFK |0.778 | 11| 31|qualifier
4| ERICSSON-CARE MF19 |0.750 | 14| 28]|qualifier
5| ARLING Viktor DIF ST |0.750 7| 27| qualifier
6| RUTH Edward FFF ST | 0.667 8| 31|qualifier
7| VON SCHEDVIN B FFF ST |0.625 11| 29| qualifier
8| CULLHED Hjalmar UF UP |0.625 2| 27 |qualifier
9 | HILLERSTROM He WFF O |0.625 0| 24| qualifier
10 | DORRANI Malcolm DIF ST |0.556 6| 29|qualifier
11| HUANG Tini FFF ST | 0.556 -1| 23| qualifier
12| KRISTOFERSON B DIF ST |0.500 -2| 22| qualifier
13| GRAVEN Leo FFF ST | 0.444 -1| 25| qualifier
14| MANDEL Gunnar SIF NA |0.250 -3| 23| qualifier
15| SCALAMONTI MA FFF ST | 0.250 -7| 19| qualifier
16| HAKANSSON Lars ZRDS |0.222 | -16| 15]qualifier
17| ANDERSSON Nils DIF ST |0.125 | -22 9 | qualifier
18 | DERNINGER Winst DIF ST |0.111 | -15| 17|qualifier
19| HELANDER Bastia DIF ST |0.000 | -28 7 | qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)

rank | name and first name |flag |club V/M | ind.| HS|group
1| SAERS Joytiu Milia AFK S |0.889 | 18| 33|qualifier
2| ELG Hilmer WFF 0 |0.778 | 18| 33| qualifier
3| KALVELAGE BAJ LOFK |0.778 | 11| 31|qualifier
4| ERICSSON-CARE MF19 |0.750 | 14| 28]|qualifier
5| ARLING Viktor DIF ST |0.750 7| 27| qualifier
6| RUTH Edward FFF ST | 0.667 8| 31|qualifier
7| VON SCHEDVIN B FFF ST |0.625 11| 29| qualifier
8| CULLHED Hjalmar UF UP |0.625 2| 27 |qualifier
9 | HILLERSTROM He WFF O |0.625 0| 24| qualifier
10 | DORRANI Malcolm DIF ST |0.556 6| 29|qualifier
11| HUANG Tini FFF ST | 0.556 -1| 23| qualifier
12| KRISTOFERSON B DIF ST |0.500 -2| 22| qualifier
13| GRAVEN Leo FFF ST | 0.444 -1| 25| qualifier
14| MANDEL Gunnar SIF NA |0.250 -3| 23| qualifier
15| SCALAMONTI MA FFF ST | 0.250 -7| 19| qualifier
16| HAKANSSON Lars ZRDS |0.222 | -16| 15]qualifier
17| ANDERSSON Nils DIF ST |0.125 | -22 9 | qualifier
18 | DERNINGER Winst DIF ST |0.111 | -15| 17|qualifier
19| HELANDER Bastia DIF ST |0.000 | -28 7 | qualifier
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Tableau of 16

SAERS Joytiu Miliam

AFK ST

Tableau of 8

SAERS Joytiu Miliam

Semi-finals

Final

page 1/1

SAERS Joytiu Miliam

16 HAKANSSON Lars ZRD ST [ 10/5
SAERS Joytiu Miliam
9 HILLERSTROM Henr WFF O 10/5
CULLHED Hjalmar
8  CULLHED Hjalmar UF UPP [ 10/6
SAERS Joytiu Miliam
5 ARLING Viktor DIF ST )
KRISTOFERSON BE
12 KRISTOFERSON BE DIF ST | 10/3
ERICSSON-CAREY
13 GRAVEN Leo FFF ST 10/7
ERICSSON-CAREY
4 ERICSSON-CAREY MF19 [ 103
3 KALVELAGE BAJR LOFK L
KALVELAGE BAJR
14 MANDEL Gunnar SIFNA [10/6
_ HUANG Tini
11 HUANG Tini FFF ST 10/6
HUANG Tini
6  RUTH Edward FFF ST [ 1073
VON SCHEDVIN Ben
7 VON SCHEDVIN Ben FFF ST 1073
VON SCHEDVIN Ben
10 DORRANI Malcolm DIF ST [10/6
VON SCHEDVIN Ben
15 SCALAMONTI MAR FFF ST 706
ELG Hilmer
2 ELG Hilmer WFFO [ J0/0
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SAERS Joytiu Miliam

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
SAERS Joytiu Miliam AFK ST
SAERS Joytiu Miliam
CULLHED Hjalmar UF UPP [ 10/5
SAERS Joytiu Miliam
KRISTOFERSON BE DIF ST )
ERICSSON-CAREY
ERICSSON-CAREY MF19 [ 0/7
KALVELAGE BAJR LOFK L
_ HUANG Tini
HUANG Tini FFF ST | 10/6
VON SCHEDVIN Ben
VON SCHEDVIN Ben FFF ST 10/
VON SCHEDVIN Ben
ELG Hilmer WFF O [ 7/

9/4
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)

rank [ name and first name |flag |club status
1| SAERS Joytiu Milia AFK S
2| VON SCHEDVIN B FFF ST
3 | ERICSSON-CARE MF19
3 |HUANG Tini Bl |FFF ST
5| ELG Hilmer WEF O
6 |KALVELAGE BAJ LOFK
7 |CULLHED Hjalmar UF UP
8 | KRISTOFERSON B DIF ST
9 | ARLING Viktor DIF ST
10 |RUTH Edward FFF ST
11| HILLERSTROM He WFF O
12| DORRANI Malcolm DIF ST
13| GRAVEN Leo FFF ST
14| MANDEL Gunnar SIF NA
15| SCALAMONTI MA FFF ST
16| HAKANSSON Lars ZRD S
17| ANDERSSON Nils DIF ST
18 | DERNINGER Winst DIF ST
19 HELANDER Bastia DIF ST
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Virja Open Ul1 - S:t Erikscupen deltdvling 6 sdsongen 2023 2024

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name |cat |country poules |matches | finales
BAJRASZEWSKIR |D SWE 1 0 0
CELEBI Deniz D SWE 0 3 0
EKMAN Rikard N SWE 1 1 0
FORSSE Tor D SWE 1 0 0
JOHNSSON Pierre |D SWE 1 4 0
KROCKEL Emil N SWE 0 1 1
NORDMANRIDE |D SWE 0 2 0
POCSI Tomi D SWE 0 4 2
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